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Fargo Recessed · Description
Recessed luminaire. Minimalist square design that integrates into the architecture, 
emphasizing the purity of form. Technical lighting solution for a precise beam of light.

PT
Fargo de Encastrar · Descrição
Luminária de encastrar. Design quadrangular minimalista que se integra na arquitetura, 
destacando-se pela pureza do desenho. Solução técnica de iluminação para um feixe 
de luz preciso.

FR
Fargo Recessed · Description
Luminaire encastré. Design quadrangulaire minimaliste qui s’intègre à l’architecture, 
se distinguant par la pureté du dessin. Solution technique d’éclairage pour un faisceau 
lumineux précis.

ES
Fargo Empotrado · Descripción
Luminaria de empotrar. Diseño cuadrangular minimalista que se integra en la 
arquitectura, destacando por la pureza de su trazo. Solución técnica de iluminación para 
un haz de luz preciso y armonioso.

MEASUREMENTS AND STANDARD DATA / MEDIDAS E DADOS STANDARD /
MESURES ET DONNÉES STANDARD / MEDIDAS Y DATOS ESTÁNDAR

FARGO RECESSED

IP20 50HzIK03

LED MODULE / MÓDULO LED / MODULE LED

3000K / 4000K 

5 YEARS WARRANTY
ANOS DE GARANTIA / ANNÉES DE GARANTIE / AÑOS DE GARANTÍA

TECHNICAL DRAWING / DESENHO TÉCNICO
 DESSIN TECHNIQUE / DIBUJO TÉCNICO

80

100

L1 Watts Flux

(mm) (W) Lente 90º (lm) (lm/W)

80 9 1400 155

Flux for an IRC of 80 and a color temperature of 4000K, with the integrated diffuser.

Fluxo para um IRC de 80 e uma temperatura de cor de 4000K, com difusor integrado.

Flux pour un IRC de 80 et une température de couleur de 4000K, avec le diffuseur intégré.

Flujo para un IRC de 80 y una temperatura de color de 4000K, con el difusor integrado.
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COLOUR STABILITY / ESTABILIDADE DA COR 
STABILITÉ DES COULEURS / ESTABILIDAD DE COLOR
3 SDCM

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS / CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS / CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

MOUNTING / MONTAGEM / MONTAGE / MONTAJE
Recessed / Encastrar / Encastré / Empotrar

FINISHES / ACABAMENTO / FINITION / ACABADO

ADDITIONAL INFO / INFO ADICIONAL / INFORMATIONS 
COMPLÉMENTAIRES
850º Glow Wire Resistance / Resistência ao Fio Incandescente / 
Résistance du Filament Incandescent / Resistencia del Hilo Incandescente

It is not advisable to cover the luminaire with heat-insulating material.
Não é adequado cobrir a luminária com material isolante térmico.
Il n’est pas approprié de recouvrir le luminaire d’un matériau d’isolation 
thermique.
No conviene cubrir la luminaria con material aislante del calor.

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION  / DISTRIBUIÇÃO DE LUZ
DISTRIBUTION DE LA LUMIÈRE / DISTRIBUCIÓN DE LA LUZ
direct / direta / directe / direta

LED LIFETIME  / VIDA ÚTIL DO LED
DURÉE DE VIE DES LED / VIDA ÚTIL DEL LED
90.000 hours / horas / heures

Corten steel and other RAL colours on request.
Aço Corten e outras cores RAL sob consulta.
Acier Corten et autres couleurs RAL sur demande.
Acero corten y otros colores RAL bajo pedido.

* Matte Textured / Mate Texturado / Mat Texturé / Textura Mate

RAL
9003

RAL
9005

RAL
9006

RAL
7016

WHITE*

BRANCO*

BLANC*

BLANCO*

GRAY*

CINZENTO*

GRIS*

GRIS*

ANTHRACITE

ANTRACITE

ANTHRACITE

ANTRACITA

BLACK*

PRETO*

NOIR*

NEGRO*

CONNECTION SCHEME / ESQUEMA DE LIGAÇÃO / 
SCHÉMA DE LIAISON / ESQUEMA DE ENLACE

ELECTRIFICATION / ELETRIFICAÇÃO / ÉLECTRIFICATION / 
ELECTRIFICACIÓN


